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PENRITE Wonthaggi - Vic
N 1 =
‘b)) ““’ MOTOCROSS EHAMPID:ISHIP 1 1 Aprll 2021 MOTORCYCLING
AUSTRALIA
r;nr-’_m"F Y 1||r«:_. 125CC Z'STROKE MOTORCYCLING
USTRA . A STRALIA
Date: 11/04/21 Practice Started at: 09:26:32
Event: P04 Laps: 10 Min
Weather: Showers Starters: 17
Track: Wet CLASSIFICATION Printed at. 11:17
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap  Leader Prev
1 13 Dylan LONG (VIC) / WBR / Fist / Alpine Star Yamaha YZ 125 1:55.839  1of 3
2 17 Jack SIMPSON (VIC) / Peter Stevens / Gas Gas Australia GasGas MC 125 1:55.851  20of 3 012 012
3 311 Luke DAVIS (WA)/4Roo Yamaha YZ 125 1:57.425  1of 2 1.586 1.574
4 18 Cameron TAYLOR (VIC) / Yamaha Motor Aust. / Y-AIM / SPMX Yamaha YZF 125  1:58.987  2of 3 3.148 1.562
5 82 Elijah WIESE (SA) / Oates MX/ Yamaha Aust. / Seven MX / Bridgeland M- Yamaha YZ 125 2:.01.788 1of 2 5.949 2.801
cycles / SKDA
6 60 Joshua MCLEAN (VIC)/E.C Physiques / Hip Pocket Work Wear Horsham / Husqvarna TC 125 2:01.801  3of 3 5.962 013
GK Auto Hire
7 103 Steven POWELL (VIC) / SPMX/ Byrers Suzuki Suzuki RM 125 2:02.735 3of 3 6.896 934
8 133 Jake WEST (VIC) / Fleetwood Print Group Yamaha YZ 125 2:03.256 20of 2 7417 521
9 26 RyanBUTLER (NSW)/ Excite M-sports / Motul / Pirelli / Motokit/ VP / Top Cut  Yamaha YZ 125 2:.05970 2of 3 10.131 2.714
Trees / MCD
10 29 Jake DEZWART (VIC) / Dezcon Electrical / Dezcon Constructions / Low Down  Yamaha YZ 125 2:.08.727 1of 3  12.888 2.757
Apparel / TCF
11 111 Michael SLEETER (QLD)/ Gas Gas / 100% / MX Store / Bell GasGas MC 125 210113  3of 3 14.274 1.386
12 284 Benjamin WRIGHT (VIC) Yamaha YZ 125 215096 20of 2 19.257 4.983
13 227 Zac WILLIAMS (NSW) / Gateway Automotive Services Yamaha YZ 125 218807 1of 2 22.968 3.711
14 259 James BRUCE (VIC) / Raceready / MotoE / United Signage / Ridepark KTM SX 125 223971 1of 2 28132 5.164
15 665 Luke THATCHER (VIC)/ Collicoats Auto Repairs Suzuki RM 125 2:39124  1of 2 43285 15.153
16 57 Conor FRASER (NSW)/ Wearelusty / ODI/ Albek / Troy Lee Designs KTM SX 125 244591  1of 2 48.752 5.467
17 684 Steven SWEENEY (VIC) / The Contractors Mentor Yamaha YZ 125 340118  1of 1 144279 55527
*** FIRST 8 MINUTES OF PRACTICE TIMED ONLY ***
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AUSTRALIA R AUSTRALIA
Date: 11/04/21 Practice Started at: 09:26:32
Event: P04 Laps: 10 Min
Weather: Showers Starters: 17
Track: Wet LAP TIMES Printed at: 11:17
No Name Lap1 Lap2 Lap3
13 Dylan LONG (VIC) 1:55.839 2:02.573 2:33.421
17 Jack SIMPSON (VIC) 1:56.954 1:55.851 1:57.342
18 Cameron TAYLOR (VIC) 2:01.448 1:58.987 2:07.330
26 Ryan BUTLER (NSW) 2:06.837 2:05.970 2:23.472
29 Jake DEZWART (VIC) 2:08.727 2:16.419 2:21.916
57 Conor FRASER (NSW) 2:44.591 2:59.752
60 Joshua MCLEAN (VIC) 2:05.747 2:40.131 2:01.801
82 Elijah WIESE (SA) 2:01.788 2:16.728
103 Steven POWELL (VIC) 2:03.853 2:04.039 2:02.735
111 Michael SLEETER (QLD) 2:23.969 2:18.392 2:10.113
133 Jake WEST (VIC) 2:06.415 2:03.256
227 Zac WILLIAMS (NSW) 2:18.807 2:38.389
259 James BRUCE (VIC) 2:23.971 2:25.225
284 Benjamin WRIGHT (VIC) 2:20.614 2:15.096
311 Luke DAVIS (WA) 1:57.425 3:05.278
665 Luke THATCHER (VIC) 2:39.124 2:40.888
684 Steven SWEENEY (VIC) 3:40.118
*** FIRST 8 MINUTES OF PRACTICE TIMED ONLY ***
""""é'ﬁ}}iéi{éék;é'r'f'éé&i ang Race Director - Mark Hancock Clerk Sf”ébh'r'éé”-”'ré'f"éér'{é'y' """
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MOTORCYCLING 125cc Z-STROKE MOTORCYCLING
AUSTRAL . AUSTRALIA
Date: 11/04/21 Practice Started at:  09:26:32
Event: P04 Laps: 10 Min
Weather: Showers Starters: 17
Track: Wet FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE Printed at: 11:17
Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
3:16.706 13 Dylan LONG (VIC) Yamaha YZ 125 1:55.839 1
*** FIRST 8 MINUTES OF PRACTICE TIMED ONLY ***
""""c':"ﬁ;ﬁékéé;;é'r'?'ééaii ang Race Director - Mark Hancock Clerk 'af“é;;a;g;':';a&“aaag; """
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Date: 11/04/21 Practice F Started at:  09:26:32
Event: P04 Laps: 10 Min
Weather: Showers Starters: 17
Track: Wet RACE INFORMATION Printed at. 11:17
Time Description
09:26:33 Event Start
09:35:40 Event Finish
** EIRST 8 MINUTES OF PRACTICE TIMED ONLY ***
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